
 
  

A Union of Professionals 

 

Can I take a 
leave? 

What forms 
do I need ? 

 
Do I get paid? 

What about Health 
Insurance? 

How long can 
I stay out? 

Maternity & Leave 

Get Answers To All Your Maternity & Leave Questions 

Manhattan Borough Office 
Maternity: Myra Entenberg 
Main Office #: (212) 598-6800  
Email: mentenberg@uft.org 

Bronx Borough Office 
Maternity: James Regan 
      Jeannette Cano-Lawson   
Main Office #: (718) 379-6200 
James’ Email: JRegan@uft.org 
Jeannette’s Email: JCano-Lawson@uft.org 
 
James works Monday, Wednesday &  
                                      Friday 
Jeannette works Tuesday & Thursday 

Brooklyn Borough Office 
Maternity: Vicky Halm 
                    Michele Ferraro 
Office #: (718) 852-4900  
Vicky’s Email: vhalm@uft.org 
Michele’s Email: mferraro@uft.org 

Queens Borough Office 
Maternity: Greer Hansen-Velazquez 
Office #: (718) 275-4400 
Email  ghansen@uft.org 

Staten Island Borough Office 
Maternity: Tanisha Franks 
Office #: (718) 605-1400  
Email: tfranks@uft.org 


